Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

5/6/2023
16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16001 Domino / Plagemann  50.34 2.563 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16002 Louie / Swanner -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20001 Oliver / Winkler 36.90 3.496 1 O 0O 0 o 95 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12201 Tracker / Bedard 63.99 2.016 2 0 0 0 O 90 1
8201 Juice Box / Breen 81.20 1.589 5 0 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs1 9%Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
16202 Sailor / Colberg 61.83 2.086 0O 1 0 0 O 95 1
16203 Sean / Braucksick 59.32 2.175 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20201 Cherry Bomb / Winter 46.50 2.774 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20203 Tater / Smith -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ
20204 Chip / Brueckmann 81.64 1.580 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Bonus / Winter -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results
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8inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8402 Ted / Burgess 61.12 2.225

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 59.85 2.272
12403 Turbo / Buckman 5219 2.606

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16403 Peach / Fennig 64.90 2.173
16402 Jovie / Simmons 67.30 2.095
16401 Jake / Spaul --

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20401 Everly / Hart 4551 3.208
20403 Pearl / McNamara -
20405 Ace / Pirtle 53.59 2.724
20601 Copper / Drew 58.91 2.478

20402 Robbie / Culp -
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Standard Results Open - Regular
5/6/2023

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place

24201 Prudence / Drew -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular

5/6/2023
8inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8601 Niko / Orris - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12602 Lillie / Payne 67.99 2.544 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps COLiAr,se F;;\ults E Score Place
16602 Ruby / Patsaros 47.32 3.762 1 0 0 O NQ
16605 Restitution / LaFaver  48.17 3.695 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs9 %0Q: 10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20604 Fleury / Sansone 4489 4.054 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20202 Finnegan / Bethel -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Luna / Honaker -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20602 Gandalf / Evers 4553 3.997 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Mazie / Bain 49.96 3.643 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
20605 Asher / Wehde - o 2 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Cowboy / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/6/2023

20609 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20610 Diesel / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Inka / Honaker 46.25 3.935 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 4297 4.026 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Ninjetta / Reis 53.18 3.253 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Reggie / Hanna 57.65 3.001 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 George / Snider 47.40 3.650 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Jazzy / Orris -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Kit Kat / Barrows 60.75 2.848 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Gia / Snider 71.99 2.403 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12803 Bailey / Blattner 50.19 3.447 18 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12805 Charlie / Moss 57.40 3.014 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 61.91 2.794 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Oliver / Boedeker 92.99 1.860 3 0 0 0 O NQ
12806 Archer / Breen 59.61 2.902 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Kelli / Poirier 59.25 2.920 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:9 NQs 13 %Q:41

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F;:lultsF E Score Place
16810 Encore / Brewer 3719 4786 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Flurry / Frasca 40.20 4.428 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16604 Avery / Hoenig 42.61 4.177 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Manny / LaFaver 46.15 3.857 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023

16808 Penny / Owen 48.19 3.694 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16805 Gigi / Burgess 48.48 3.672 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Wolfie / Albers 50.59 3.518 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16803 Rudy / Stucker 5420 3.284 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 5454 3264 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Giorgio / Poirier 61.43 2.898 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Kezi / Brandenburg 57.89 3.075 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Cali / Corcoran 46.14 3.858 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Luna / Sansone 49.81 3.574 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  35.17 5.061 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Branch / Frasca -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Duncan / Norris 73.88 2.409 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Kipsey / Pennington 49.26 3.613 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Victory / Meyer 47.61 3.739 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Keeper / LaBarbera 61.18 2.909 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Andre / Poirier 76.88 2.315 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 64 sec Qs:6  NQs 18 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20802 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 36.87 4.936 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20834 Ash / Dalan 43.93 4.143 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20805 Egan / Blau 4421 4117 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20835 Java / Frasca 45.18 4.028 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20806 Bing / Dalan 47.77 3.810 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Zora/ Zeis 56.12 3.243 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Loki / Kenny 51.26 3.551 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Merit / Lowe -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023

20811 Copper / Clessa -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Diego / Dickinson 55.55 3.276 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Zac / Nichols -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 5458 3.335 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Romeo / Langford 56.03 3.248 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20819 Johnny / Mulligan 48.53 3.750 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Toby / Winters -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Tuff / Colberg -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20823 Spark / Weinberg 57.82 3.148 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Finnegan / Kolo 59.32 3.068 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Reba / Hugo -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Archie / Schermer 39.55 4.602 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20831 Berlin / Kenny 65.24 2.790 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Bremar / Blau -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Saban / Florence -- - - - e ABS
20809 Boogie / Tochtrop -- - - - e ABS
20814 Mr. B/ Ely -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20815 Ryker / Brinson -- - - - e ABS
20832 Chance / Tochtrop -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 68sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F;aultsF E Score Place
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.69 3.898 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Crush / Mitchell 52,77 3.449 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Primrose / Davidson 57.18 3.183 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24601 Waffle / Curry 56.04 3.248 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Chance / Plank 63.66 2.859 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/6/2023
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12602 Lillie / Payne 61.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12807 Kelli / Poirier - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16808 Penny / Owen 48.90 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16602 Ruby / Patsaros 52.25 O O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
16604 Avery / Hoenig 54.34 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Wolfie / Albers 66.59 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Encore / Brewer 46.33 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Luna / Sansone 60.75 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16817 Victory / Meyer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 50.04 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20833 Bremar / Blau 48.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20806 Bing / Dalan 54.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20606 Cowboy / Semanisin 51.14 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20802 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20819 Johnny / Mulligan 54.89 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Reba / Hugo 56.50 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/6/2023

20827
20834
20835
20807
20811
20815
20818

Archie / Schermer
Ash / Dalan
Java / Frasca
Merit / Lowe
Copper / Clessa
Ryker / Brinson

Romeo / Langford

37.91
55.68
42.15

Premier - Regular

1 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
5/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

12203 Jacques Le Chef/Su  94.03 1.372 1 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8403 Fraser / Bedard 60.45 2.250 1 O 0O O o 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF Score Place
20406 Pixel / Vanek 70.83 2.061 0O 0O O o0 O 94 1
20206 Violet / Strohmeier 9456 1544 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/6/2023
8inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8602 Bodhi / Ernst 72.63 2.382 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF Score Place
16607 Boomer / Brueckman 6252 2.911 3 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

5/6/2023

4 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 79sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
4803 Skylar / Snider 37.77 4580 41 O O O o0 o0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 55.87 3.096 23 O O O o0 O 100 2
4807 London / Hart 56.83 3.044 22 O O O o0 o0 100 3
4802 Giggles / Orris 58.58 2.953 20 O O O o0 o0 100 4

8.inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 5456 3.171 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Bennie / Vetz 55.48 3.118 18 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
8817 Connor / Norris 5757 3.005 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12810 Cindy / Bain 60.74 2931 11 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12818 Lacy / Stucker 71.29 2.497 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Darby / Mroz 59.60 2.987 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQs1 %0Q: 83

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF Score Place
16830 Flash / Nichols 4198 4.335 27 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16833 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 4551 3.999 23 O O O o0 o0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/6/2023

16827 Vader / Winter 47.83 3.805 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16826 Sadie / Bethel 49.27 3.694 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16834 Clyde / Hugo 61.54 2957 7 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16829 Dekes / Patsaros 46.40 3.922 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Theo / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS
16828 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$UItSF E Score Place
20836 Pasha / Wright 55.34 3.289 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20841 Ivy / Carsrud 5790 3.143 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Myles / Langford 58.70 3.101 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/6/2023
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
4201 Jazzy / Orris 53.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4802 Giggles / Orris -- 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 59.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- - - e ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FgultsF Score Place
12815 Bling / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Shiraz / Rohlfing 61.79 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse Fflu'ts E Score Place
16826 Sadie / Bethel 54.61 1 0 2 0 NQ
16830 Flash / Nichols 46.80 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Theo / Jacobs -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16831 Toby / Winters -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
5/6/2023

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

20207 Chance / Plank -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20841 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

5/6/2023
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16001 Domino / Plagemann  42.85 2.800 4 1 0 0 NQ
16002 Louie / Swanner -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Oliver / Winkler 24.19 4961 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/6/2023
12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12201 Tracker / Bedard 55.49 2.163 4 0 0 O NQ
12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker  37.90 3.166 O o 1 o0 NQ
8201 Juice Box / Breen 69.28 1.732 5 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Sailor / Colberg 28,50 4.211 1 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Sean / Braucksick 34.92 3.436 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20201 Cherry Bomb / Winter 40.71  2.948 1 0 0 0 95 1
20203 Tater / Smith 41.26 2.908 0 1 1 1 NQ
20204 Chip / Brueckmann 50.74 2.365 4 1 2 0 NQ
20205 Bonus / Winter 5223 2.298 2 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Everly / Hart 26.89 4.463 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 30.20 4.238 O O o0 O 100 1

12403 Turbo / Buckman 32.81 3.901 0 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs1 9%Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Jovie / Simmons 46.19 2.901 1 0 0 0 85 1
16403 Peach / Fennig 56.33 2.379 4 4 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20403 Pearl / McNamara -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20404 Luna / Honaker -- 3 2 3 1 NQ
20405 Ace / Pirtle 26.90 5.204 1 0 3 0 NQ
20601 Copper / Drew 37.04 3.780 3 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Diesel / Semanisin 29.99 4.668 0 1 4 0 NQ
20402 Robbie / Culp -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place

24201 Prudence / Drew 37.12 3.772 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/6/2023



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Niko / Orris - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Gia / Snider 41,94 3.386 1 0 1 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Lillie / Payne 41.77 3.400 3 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20202 Finnegan / Bethel -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20602 Gandalf / Evers 3761 4.174 3 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Mazie / Bain 36.09 4.350 1 2 0 0 NQ
20605 Asher / Wehde 29.40 5.340 1 3 0 O0 NQ
20606 Cowboy / Semanisin 37.94 4.138 1 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Joey / Frasca 28.15 5577 0 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Inka / Honaker 30.85 5.089 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Finnegan / Kolo 4995 3.143 4 3 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/6/2023



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs 1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8806 Kit Kat / Barrows 2495 5691 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 26.67 5.324 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 George / Snider 2745 5173 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Jazzy / Orris 3279 4331 14 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Reggie / Hanna 38.55 3.684 8 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ninjetta / Reis 39.05 3.636 7 0 0 0 0 100
8402 Ted / Burgess 60.81 2.335 3 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142yds SCT 44 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12803 Bailey / Blattner 31.08 4569 12 O O o0 o0 100 1
12807 Kelli / Poirier 33.32 4.262 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Archer / Breen 34.82 4.078 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Charlie / Moss 37.20 3.817 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Oliver / Boedeker 53.61 2.649 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 39.16 3.626 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:10 NQs 13 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
16817 Victory / Meyer 24.09 6.227 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Avery / Hoenig 2419 6.201 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Flurry / Frasca 2441 6.145 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Manny / LaFaver 26.39 5.684 16 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023

16602 Ruby / Patsaros 2747 5461 15 O O o0 o0 100
16808 Penny / Owen 28.58 5.248 14 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Gigi / Burgess 29.27 5.125 13 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 30.92 4851 12 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Wolfie / Albers 36.42 4.119 6 O O o0 o0 100
16811 Luna / Sansone 36.82 4.074 6 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Restitution / LaFaver  46.73 3.210 4 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Giorgio / Poirier 38.30 3.916 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Rudy / Stucker 4254 3.526 2 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Kezi / Brandenburg 3445 4.354 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 28.06 5.346 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Cali/ Corcoran -- 1 0 2 1 NQ
16810 Encore / Brewer 23.89 6.279 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Branch / Frasca 33.22 4515 2 2 0 0 NQ
16814 Duncan / Norris 53.42 2.808 1 3 2 0 NQ
16816 Kipsey / Pennington 29.00 5.172 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 3495 4.292 1 2 1 0 NQ
16820 Keeper / LaBarbera 37.60 3.989 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Andre / Poirier 59.30 2.530 2 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- - - - e ABS
16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs:8 NQs 16 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20823 Spark / Weinberg 27.76 5.656 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Reba / Hugo 28.29 5550 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20805 Egan / Blau 28.64 5482 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Bing / Dalan 29.33 5353 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20818 Romeo / Langford 30.73 5.109 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023

20831 Berlin / Kenny 34.47 4555 7 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Tuff / Colberg 36.77 4270 5 0O 0 0 O 100
20801 Zora/ Zeis 37.73 4.161 4 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Fleury / Sansone 29.21 5.375 1 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20803 Loki / Kenny 32.71 4.800 0O 0 1 0O NQ
20807 Merit / Lowe -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20811 Copper / Clessa -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Diego / Dickinson 3286 4.778 0 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Zac / Nichols -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.58 3.967 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Johnny / Mulligan 29.81 5.267 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Toby / Winters 4424  3.549 2 1 2 0 NQ
20827 Archie / Schermer 24.27 6.469 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20833 Bremar / Blau -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20834 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20835 Java/ Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20808 Saban / Florence - - e e e e ABS
20809 Boogie / Tochtrop -- - - e ABS
20814 Mr. B/ Ely -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20815 Ryker / Brinson -- - - e ABS
20832 Chance / Tochtrop -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
24601 Waffle / Curry 3220 4.876 11 0 0 0 0 100 1

24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 3220 4.876 11 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/6/2023

24802 Primrose / Davidson 34.06 4.610 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Crush / Mitchell 38.32 4.097 1 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Chance / Plank 4553 3.448 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/6/2023
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8810 Gia / Snider 48.37 2 2 2 0 NQ
8801 George / Snider -- - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12803 Bailey / Blattner 39.09 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
12602 Lillie / Payne 49.64 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z / Zavadil -- 2 3 1 1 NQ
12807 Kelli / Poirier 48.18 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16805 Gigi / Burgess 35.67 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16602 Ruby / Patsaros 38.92 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
16604 Avery / Hoenig 36.69 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Penny / Owen 37.58 0 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Encore / Brewer -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 38.86 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Victory / Meyer -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/6/2023
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20819 Johnny / Mulligan 37.79 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20806 Bing / Dalan 40.41 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20834 Ash / Dalan 40.72 0 0 0 0 100 3
20604 Fleury / Sansone 45.33 1 2 0 0 NQ
20802 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20807 Merit / Lowe -- 0 2 4 1 NQ
20818 Romeo / Langford -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20833 Bremar / Blau -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20811 Copper / Clessa -- - - e ABS
20814 Mr. B/ Ely - - ABS
20815 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = ABS
20835 Java / Frasca - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 41.79 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

5/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 49sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12203 Jacques Le Chef/Su  49.37 2.431 2 1 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20206 Violet / Strohmeier 5276 2274 0 0 0 0 96 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8203 Hanson / Young 43.24  2.960 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8403 Fraser / Bedard 58.62 2.184 3 1 0 O NQ
8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

20406 Pixel / Vanek 4430 3.160 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/6/2023
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16607 Boomer / Brueckman 44.07 3.563 2 1 1 0 NQ
16829 Dekes / Patsaros 29.15 5.386 0O O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/6/2023

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
4803 Skylar / Snider 23.83 5959 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 33.15 4.284 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
4807 London / Hart 35,54 3.995 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Giggles / Orris 40.13 3.538 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
8.inches Yardage: 142yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Fa::ults E Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 33.03 4.299 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Bennie / Vetz 3593 3.952 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Connor / Norris 40.13 3.538 8 0 0 0 0 100 3

8602 Bodhi / Ernst 31.96 4.443 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:4 NQs1l %Q:80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12815 Bling / Frasca 27.96 5365 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Cindy / Bain 3494 4293 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Darby / Mroz 3559 4215 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Josie / Owen 4197 3.574 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Lacy / Stucker 53.39 2.810 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Gilly / Jacobs -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/6/2023

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %0Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16830 Flash / Nichols 2493 6.298 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Vader / Winter 2890 5433 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 29.11 5.393 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Clyde / Hugo 38.07 4.124 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Sadie / Bethel 31.98 4.909 1 1 0 o0 NQ
16825 Theo / Jacobs - - e e e e ABS
16828 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
20838 Myles / Langford 35.17 4.464 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Pasha / Wright 38.65 4.062 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Ivy / Carsrud 40.70 3.857 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/6/2023
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cow\';e Fe::ults Score Place
4201 Jazzy / Orris 54.00 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4802 Giggles / Orris 53.68 0 1 0 0 NQ
4803 Skylar / Snider -- - - - e ABS
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 48.02 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- - - = e ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12819 Shiraz / Rohlfing 43.37 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUCVSe F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
16826 Sadie / Bethel 36.92 1 3 2 0 NQ
16830 Flash / Nichols 28.04 0 2 2 0 NQ
16831 Toby / Winters 48.76 0 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - = e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/6/2023

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score

20207 Chance / Plank 53.18 0 0 1 0 NQ

Place




